

Serial No. 59
Supplementary List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(M) 332/2025
CM 5158/2025

GHULAM QADIR SHEIKH.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Mohammad Ashraf Malik, Advocate with
Mr. Malik Fahad, Advocate.

VERSUS

TARIQ MOHI UD DIN SHEIKH.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. N.A. Beigh, Advocate with
Mr. Abid Hamid Pandith, Advocate.
Mr. Mohammad Murshid Rasheed, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE.

ORDER
14.08.2025

1. List this matter before some other Bench on 18.08.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
14.08.2025
Sabreena